Rushmore Conference Week 11  Total
KELLY'S 6-PACK 142 1457
KELLY'S GDB 107 1415
THE PARK RANGERS 112 1401
MEADOWOOD ARCADE BALLS DEEP 118 1369
AMERICAN LEGION SHOT HAPPENS 127 1367
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE BULL SHOOTERS - *Owes $10 Week 11 new player fees 131 1357
KELLY'S SCREWBALLS 148 1336
EAGLES DAM TABLE ROLL 141 1334
M8GA MOOSE 114 1333
SALLY'S HOT SHOTS - *Owes $35 Week 8 133 1328
BLACK HAWK GOODTYMES - *Week 11 dues not received yet 125 1323
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE SLAMMERS 92 1323
BLACK HAWK #1 - *Week 11 dues not received yet 121 1305
THE PARK SUDSUCKERS 127 1295
SALLY'S NEC 120 1290
MOOSE SHARK B8 - *Owes $35 Week 11 (BYE week) 120 1290
MOOSE SHOOTERS 108 1281
MEADOWOOD ARCADE RAMBLIN ROSES - *Week 11 dues not received yet 124 1264
SALLY'S ROUGH RIDERS 108 1233
SALLY'S STROKERS 105 1221
THE PARK BREAKERS 105 1185

Devil's Tower Conference Week 11  Total
KELLY'S PISTOLEROS 104 1435
KELLY'S SELF MEDICATED 149 1382
SALLY'S RACK RUNNERS 137 1375
EAGLES LONGSHOTS 144 1322
KELLY'S VOODOO 81 1301
AMERICAN LEGION RACK PACK - *Week 11 dues not received yet 137 1299
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE PRETENDERS - *Week 11 dues not received yet 134 1297
EAGLES MISFITS 105 1287
OASIS PULL UPS 103 1268
AMERICAN LEGION CUET'S 106 1256



Rushmore Conference

JEFF ADAM
HUMPHREY LONG
HOWARD HUBER
SONY HARTWELL
SUZI AADLAND
NORM FENNER
JOSH CUMIFORD
KEN LIPP
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KIM SHAMA
DAVE KAISER
KENNY GREEN
CODY HAUGEN
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WEEK 11 HIGH SHOOTERS

Devil's Tower Conference

CAL OSTERT
JERRY BASSETT
RICH SCHLEM
SHAWN MASLACK
JAMES LACHER
JACK YOUNG
CECIL LAGRANDE
BRIAN HANSEN
SHERI TRAUPEL
DUANE BENSON
WYATT LEADENS
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Rushmore Conference

HOWARD HUBER
JIM O'BRIEN
ALLAN HAVERLY
DALE PRICE

JOSH CUMIFORD
SHAD DUKAT
DON SCHWARTZ
FRANK ROBBINS
CODY HAUGEN
BRIAN PERSINGER

HIGH SCRATCH AVERAGE

23.36
22.06
20.32
19.79
19.45
19.11
19.04
18.64
18.15
17.88

Devil's Tower Conference

TOM BOURDEON
SHAWN MASLACK
JUSTIN TOENNIES
CAL OSTERT

JACK YOUNG
CECIL LAGRANDE
WYATT LEADENS
JOEL NIELAND
MELISSA JONES
JAMES LACHER

27.53
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24.69
23.91
22.93
21.61
20.64
20.62
19.60
18.63
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