

Rushmore Conference	Week 11	Total
KELLY'S 6-PACK	142	1457
KELLY'S GDB	107	1415
THE PARK RANGERS	112	1401
MEADOWOOD ARCADE BALLS DEEP	118	1369
AMERICAN LEGION SHOT HAPPENS	127	1367
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE BULL SHOOTERS - *Owes \$10 Week 11 new player fees	131	1357
KELLY'S SCREWBALLS	148	1336
EAGLES DAM TABLE ROLL	141	1334
M8GA MOOSE	114	1333
SALLY'S HOT SHOTS - *Owes \$35 Week 8	133	1328
BLACK HAWK GOODTYMES - *Week 11 dues not received yet	125	1323
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE SLAMMERS	92	1323
BLACK HAWK #1 - *Week 11 dues not received yet	121	1305
THE PARK SUDSUCKERS	127	1295
SALLY'S NEC	120	1290
MOOSE SHARK B8 - *Owes \$35 Week 11 (BYE week)	120	1290
MOOSE SHOOTERS	108	1281
MEADOWOOD ARCADE RAMBLIN ROSES - *Week 11 dues not received yet	124	1264
SALLY'S ROUGH RIDERS	108	1233
SALLY'S STROKERS	105	1221
THE PARK BREAKERS	105	1185

Devil's Tower Conference	Week 11	Total
KELLY'S PISTOLEROS	104	1435
KELLY'S SELF MEDICATED	149	1382
SALLY'S RACK RUNNERS	137	1375
EAGLES LONGSHOTS	144	1322
KELLY'S VOODOO	81	1301
AMERICAN LEGION RACK PACK - *Week 11 dues not received yet	137	1299
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE PRETENDERS - *Week 11 dues not received yet	134	1297
EAGLES MISFITS	105	1287
OASIS PULL UPS	103	1268
AMERICAN LEGION CUE T'S	106	1256

WEEK 11 HIGH SHOOTERS

Rushmore Conference

JEFF ADAM	30
HUMPHREY LONG	30
HOWARD HUBER	27
SONY HARTWELL	26
SUZI AADLAND	26
NORM FENNER	24
JOSH CUMIFORD	24
KEN LIPP	23
JACKIE SCHWARTZ	21
KEVIN TISH	21
KIM SHAMA	21
DAVE KAISER	20
KENNY GREEN	20
CODY HAUGEN	20

Devil's Tower Conference

CAL OSTERT	36
JERRY BASSETT	31
RICH SCHLEM	31
SHAWN MASLACK	29
JAMES LACHER	26
JACK YOUNG	26
CECIL LAGRANDE	22
BRIAN HANSEN	21
SHERI TRAUPEL	21
DUANE BENSON	21
WYATT LEADENS	21

HIGH SCRATCH AVERAGE

Rushmore Conference

HOWARD HUBER	23.36
JIM O'BRIEN	22.06
ALLAN HAVERLY	20.32
DALE PRICE	19.79
JOSH CUMIFORD	19.45
SHAD DUKAT	19.11
DON SCHWARTZ	19.04
FRANK ROBBINS	18.64
CODY HAUGEN	18.15
BRIAN PERSINGER	17.88

Devil's Tower Conference

TOM BOURDEON	27.53
SHAWN MASLACK	25.85
JUSTIN TOENNIES	24.69
CAL OSTERT	23.91
JACK YOUNG	22.93
CECIL LAGRANDE	21.61
WYATT LEADENS	20.64
JOEL NIELAND	20.62
MELISSA JONES	19.60
JAMES LACHER	18.63